FEE SCHEDULE

>)(< TAB bank

Member FDIC

MONEYCARD CHECKING
NOW ACCOUNT

SERVICE FEES

Monthly Service Charge. . .. .......... ... $8
Waived if onc of the following are met during the statement cycle:

* $1,000 minimum daily balance

¢ 8 debit card purchases post to your TAB checking
account during the monthly statement cylcle, excluding
ATM transactions

* $1,200 in direct deposits per monthly statement cycle

MobileBanking . . . ......... ... .. .. .. ... ..... NOFEE
TextBanking . .. .. ....... .. ... NO FEE
OnlineBanking . .. ........ ... .. .. .. .. ....... NO FEE
OnlineBillPay. . ... ... ... ... NO FEE
Account Alerts. . . ...... .. NOFEE
Online Personal Financial Management .. .......... NO FEE
Automated Telephone Banking. . .. ............... NOFEE
Customer Service Calls (1-3 calls per calendar month) . . . . NOFEE

Additional Calls (4+ calls per calendar month). . . . . . . $5 each

(Customer service call-in fee waived on calls pertaining to
unauthorized transactions/activity, lost/stolen cards or
billing errors. Telephone networks/carrier costs may apply)

eStatement . .. ... ... ... NOFEE
PaperStatement . ......... ... .. .. .. .. $5

TRANSACTION FEES

IncomingWire. . .. ... ... . . $15
Outgoing Wire. . . ... .. $30
EFS Check Registration. . .............. $1 per 100 ($2 min)
Foreign Check Handling. . . ........... $20 (+conversion rate)
Cashier’sCheck. . ........ ... ... .. $8
StopPayment . ... ..... .. .. ... $25
CollectionItem . .. .......... i $30
Returned DepositItem. ... ......................... $25
Overdraft Protection Transfer . ...................... $10
Paid Overdraft Item or ReturnedItem. .. ........ $30 per item

$150 daily max
InterestonOverdraft.......................... 21% APR
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ATM FEES
(Additional fees may be charged by ATM owner.)
ATM Transaction . .. ... . ...t $2
ATM Balance InQUiry. . . .. ..ot e $1
Foreign ATM Transaction . ...................0...... $4
Foreign ATM Balance Inquiry. . ... ... ... $2
OTHER FEES
CheckOrders. .. ................... Varies by style ordered
CopyofAccountRecord. .. .......................... $5
ReplacementCard . .. ......... ... .. .. ... .. $5
Expedited Delivery. . ... ........... $10 Handling (+shipping)
Account Balancing / Research Assistance . . ... ... $20 per hour
(1 hour min)
Legal Fee (attachments, levies, garnishments) . .. .. ... .... $50 each
AccountClosureFee . ... .......... .. $10
DormantAccount ......................... $5 per month

(An account is dormant if there are no deposits
or withdrawals for 6 months.)
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